WEC Canvass Reporting System
County by County Report

7/13/2021 Rep to the Assembly Dist 37 and Dane Co Supervisor Dist 19 Special Election

REPRESENTATIVE TO THE ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 37

A&iuno)

COLUMBIA
DANE
DODGE

JEFFERSON

Office Totals:

IseD Sa10A [e101

~

24
1,960
2,065
2,168

6,917

DEM REP D
o) %) 8
3 | 3 28| S
2 s NS =
> °= o D m
> 3 5 =5 T
z
3 53 s= )
433 275 16
1,161 758 41
683 1,356 26
786 1,353 29
3,063 3,742 112

Report Generated - 7/22/2021 4:02:12 PM

Page 1 of 1



	REPRESENTATIVE TO THE ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 37

