## WEC Canvass Reporting System County by County Report

## 7/13/2021 Rep to the Assembly Dist 37 and Dane Co Supervisor Dist 19 Special Election

## **REPRESENTATIVE TO THE ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 37**

	7	DEM	REP	IND	
County	Total Votes Cast	Pete Adams	William Penterman	Stephen W. Ratzlaff, Jr.	SCATTERING
COLUMBIA	724	433	275	16	0
DANE	1,960	1,161	758	41	0
DODGE	2,065	683	1,356	26	0
JEFFERSON	2,168	786	1,353	29	0
Office Totals:	6,917	3,063	3,742	112	0